Holman

Driving What's Right

TRANSIT THRESHOLD KIT

Part # : 40477T

Transit Threshold Kit

Transit van rear and curbside door aluminum 5 bar tread plate threshold kit. These aluminum tread plate
thresholds protect your van from wear and tear from constant use.

Features:

e Aluminum Thresholds replace the factory thresholds.

e Durable and attractive.

e Easily installed in all Transit vans.

¢ Kit includes both curbside and rear door thresholds.
Vehicle Fitment:

e 2015+ Transit 130" WB

e 2015+ Transit 148" WB

e 2015+ Transit 148" WB - Extended

Compatible Items:

* 40475TR



e 40475TL
40475TE
40476TR
40476TL
40476TE

iperseded Part:

* 40463



